

Ex61621/16
SONIA SADANA
Vs.
SUSHIL KUMAR AND ORS

30.11.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Sh. Anil Dutt Sharma Counsel for DH with DH
\ JD Sh. Sushil Kumar in person
JD Sh. Vishal Kumar in person
Reply to objection of JD Vishal filed on behalf of DH.
As requested, Put up on 01.02.2019

(Nazir)
30.11.2018